7.621 Residential, Multi-Unit Dwelling and Wetland District: 

No display sign or other advertising device shall be permitted except: 

1. One (1) interior, illuminated or non-illuminated or exterior non-

illuminated professional name plate having an area of not more than 
two hundred eighty-eight (288) square inches. 

2. One (1) Subdivision Identification sign having an area of not more 

than ten (10) square feet, the top of which shall be no more than five 
(5) feet above grade line, advertising the sale, rental or lease of the 
lots or premises within the subdivision development on which it is